SUMMER 2025 GCSE TIMETABLE

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title
09:10 01:30| WJEC/GCSE C690U30-1 Drama COMPONENT3 Interpreting Theatre
Thu 08 May 13:35 00:35 AQA 8668/LF/H German Listening Test Tier [H] or [F]
00:45 AQA 8668/RF/H German Reading Test Tier [H] of [F]
Fri 09 May 09:10 01:30| WJEC/GCSE C990U10-1 Latin Component 1 Latin Language
13:10 01:30 OCR 1204/01 Business: Business activity, marketing and people
09:10 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1
Mon 12 May 01:30| EDEXL/GCSE 1CP2 01 Paper 1: Principles of Computer Science
13:10 00:45| EDEXL/GCSE 1CNO 1H Chinese Listening
01:05| EDEXL/GCSE 1CNO 3H Chinese Reading
09:10 02:00| WIJEC/GCSE C120U10-1 RS Route A COMP1 in the Modern World
Tue 13 May 13:10 01:45| EDEXL/GCSE 1BIO1H or F Biology Paper 1 [H] or [F]
01:10| EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO 1BFor H Combined Science: Biology Paper 1 [H] or [F]
Wed 14 May 09:10 01:30| EDEXL/GCSE 1GA0 01 Geography - The Physical Environment
13:10
Thu 15May 09:10 01:30| EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H/F Maths - Non Calculator [H] or [F]
13:10 01:15 AQA 8668/WF/H German Writing Test Tier [H] or [F]
09:10 01:20| EDEXL/GCSE 1HIO 11 History: Medicine in Britain
Fri 16 May 13:10 01:15| WIJEC/GCSE C990U20-1 Latin Comp 2 Latin Lit and Sources
01:30 OCR 1204/02 Business: Operations, finance and influences on business
09:10 01:45| EDEXL/GCSE 1CHO 1H/F Chemistry Paper 1 [H] or [F]
Mon 19 May 01:10| EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO 1CF Combined Science: Chemistry Paper 1
13:10 01:25| EDEXL/GCSE 1CNO 4H Chinese Writing
01:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1
Tue 20 May 09:10 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2
13:10 02:00| EDEXL/GCSE 1CP2 02 Paper 2: Application of Computational Thinking (Practical)
09:10 00:35 AQA 8658/LF/LH French Listening Test Tier [H] or [F]
Wed 21 May 09:45 00:45 AQA 868/RF/LH French Reading Test Tier [H] of [F]
13:10 01:00 WIJEC/GCSE C120U20-1 RS Routea COMP2 Study Of Christianity
09:10 01:45| EDEXL/GCSE 1PHO 1H/F Physics Paper 1 [H] or [F]
Thu 22 May 01:10| EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO 1PF Combined Science: Physics Paper 1
13:10
Fri 23 May 09:10 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1
13:10
Mon 02 Jun 09:10
13:10
09:10 01:00( WJEC/GCSE C990UBO-1 Latin Comp 3B Roman Civilisation
Tue 03 Jun 13:10 00:35 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier [H]
14:00 00:45 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier [H]
Wed 04 Jun 09:10 01:30| EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H/2F Maths - Calculator [H] or [F]
13:10 01:00| WIJEC/GCSE C120U70-1 RS Route A Comp 3 Sikhism
Thu 05 Jun 09:10 01:50| EDEXL/GCSE 1 HIO 2 History - Superpower Relations and Early Elizabethan
13:10 01:15 AQA 8658/WF/WH French Writing Test Tier [H] or [F]
Eri 06 Jun 09:10 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2
13:10 01:30| EDEXL/GCSE 1GA0 02 Geography - The Human Environment
09:10 01:45| EDEXL/GCSE 1BIO 2H/F Biology Paper 2 [H] or [F]
Mon 09 Jun 01:10| EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO 2BH/BF Combined Science: Biology Paper 2
13:10 01:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2
09:10 00:35 AQA 8698/LF/H Spanish Listening Test Tier [H] or [F]
Tue 10 Jun 09:45 00:45 AQA 8698/RF/H Spanish Reading Test Tier [H] or [F]
13:10 01:30| EDEXL/GCSE 1HIO 31 History - Weimar & Nazi Germany
Wed 11 Jun 09:10 01:30| EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F/H Maths - Calculator [H] or [F]
13:10 CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON
Thu 12 Jun 09:10 01:30| EDEXL/GCSE 1GA0 03 Geography - Geog.Investigations
13:10 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1
09:10 01:45| EDEXL/GCSE 1CHO 2F Chemistry Paper 2 [H] or [F]
Fri 13 Jun 01:10| EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO 2CF Combined Science: Chemistry Paper 2
13:10 01:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier [H]
0910 01:45| EDEXL/GCSE 1PHO 2F/H Physics Paper 2 [H] or [F]
Mon 16 Jun 01:10| EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO 2PF Combined Science: Physics Paper 2
13:10 01:30 OCR J536/05 Music: Listening and Appraising-Wtn
Tue 17 Jun 09:10 01:15 AQA 8698/WF/H Spanish Writing Test Tier [H] or [F]
13:10 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written
09:10 01:45| EDEXL/GCSE 1DTO 1C Design and Technology Component 1: Polymers
Wed 18 Jun 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design & Technology: Textiles
13:10 01:45 AQA 8360/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2
Thu 19 Jun 99:10
13:10
Wed 25 Jun 09:10 CONTINGENCY DAY

13:10




